VR-6500-01 ENGINE UNIT

UKAS
il

005

IS 0900 1‘

REGHTERED oMM

'ﬁ\’ 16

Dravi e o Nedel ypgenn SN yRogR00-0]
Clisokid Pesbziptlan ENGINE INTT (31964 i)
foproved 2009. 07, 0

No. PART DESCRIPTION QTY | UNIT PRICE

Jroes PART No. &5 04 Mo (EUR)

01-1 JVR-6500-FN.B-M10x35-8.8-DIN-1 BOLT (7~ hg42) 5

01-2 |VR-6500-SPG.W10-DIN-1 SPRING WASHER (3#%4) 14

01-3 |VR-6500-6.5-011000 WASHER (% i 124 [&]) 1

01-4 |VR-6500-6.5-010902 CLUTCH (&4 %%) 1

01-5 |VR-6500-W01-6008ZZ-J BEARING (%#7K) 2

01-6 |VR-6500-CS.RG40 EXTERNAL CIRCLIP (% FH 42 l) 1

01-7 |VR-6500-6.5-010903 INTERNAL CIRCLIP (FLFH#4F) 1

01-8 |VR-6500-6.5-010901 PULLEY FOR CLUTCH (J7#%¢) 1

01-9 |VR-6500-W02-3V315 V-BELT (VZ &7 7) 2

01-10 |VR-6500-Key.A-6.3x6.3x60 KEY (“F-4#) 1

01-11 |VR-6500-650-010200 P.T.O SHAFT (5] %% Hi %ih) 1

01-12 |VR-6500-HS.B-M10x30-8.8-GB-1 SCREW (P47 fHUZ4T) 3

01-13 |VR-6500-FN.W10-DIN-1 WASHER (7-%4) 13

01-14 |VR-6500-W05-E75-NB3 ENGINE (5| %) 1

01-15 |VR-6500-FN.B-M10x40-8.8-DIN-1 BOLT (7~ ffhg42) 6

01-16 |VR-6500-6.5-010100 ENGINE BASE (5] % i< Ji) 1

1/14




VR-6500-02 OPERATION HANDLE UNIT

NOR
s || 11509001

RECISTEREDCONRALY

<&|

O

568

he
tFy

g .

) B
b h
ol
brawn gy Medl ypgsgp ot VR-6500-02
Ctisrki Bescription  pERATION HANDLE UNIT  (HeT-40)
foyroved Dat 2009, 07. 03

214




VR-6500-02 OPERATION HANDLE UNIT

No. PART No. PART DESCRIPTION QTyY UNIT PRICE
F5 &S B HE (EUR)
02-1 |VR-6500-650-023000 THROTTLE GRIP ([ JiEFE) 1
02-2 |VR-6500-650-021000 THROTTLE GRIP (i J#=F) 1
02-3 |VR-6500-650-022400 BEARING BUSH (&%) 1
02-4 |VR-6500-FN.W16-DIN-2 WASHER (F#%) 4
02-5 |VR-6500-FN.N-M16-DIN-2 NUT (tR£F) 4
02-6 |VR-6500-6.5-022100 PIN (%) 1
02-7 |VR-6500-6.5-022400 BUSH (&) 1
02-8 |VR-6500-FN.B-M8x20-8.8-DIN-2 BOLT (RA1R1%) 4
02-9 |VR-6500-SPG.W8-DIN-2 SPRING WASHER (i) 4
02-10 JVR-6500-FN.W8-DIN-2 WASHER (F#%) 4
02-11 JVR-6500-650-020200 PLANK ([E7E #R) 1
02-12 |VR-6500-FN.B-M8x25-8.8-DIN-2 BOLT (RA1R1%) 2
02-13 JVR-6500-FNL.N-M8-DIN-2 HEXAGON THIN NUT (/R SE42H) 6
02-14 |VR-6500-FNL.N-M16-DIN-2 HEXAGON THIN NUT (R & E12H) 3
02-15 |VR-6500-FHSS.S-M16x25-GB-2 SOCKET SCREW WITH FLAT HEAD (R7< £ T i & 5 184T) 1
02-16 |VR-6500-6.5-022700 PLUNGER (#Z41F) 1
02-17 JVR-6500-650-020100F OPERATION HANDLE (k) 1
02-18 JVR-6500-650-020500 SPRING (5%%%) 1
02-19 JVR-6500-650-020300L BAFFLE,LEFT (Z32HR) 1
02-20 |VR-6500-650-020300R BAFFLE,RIGHT (& 3&HK) 1
02-21 |VR-6500-650-020400 BOLT PIN (%2%T4H) 2
02-22 |VR-6500-FN.B-M8x45-8.8-DIN-2 BOLT (RA1R1%) 2
02-23 |VR-6500-FN.N-M6-DIN-2 NUT (tR£F) 1
02-24 |VR-6500-SPG.W6-DIN-2 SPRING WASHER (5 #4) 1
02-25 |VR-6500-FN.W6-DIN-2 WASHER (SE#4) 3
02-26 |VR-6500-650-021900 DRIVE LEVER (2KzhF4#) 1
02-27 |VR-6500-650-023100 DRIVE GRIP (3R ) 1
02-28 |VR-6500-6.5D-022600 DRIVE CABLE ASSY (3K Zfi#Zeth4%) 1
02-29 |VR-6500-6.5D-022500 VIBRATION CABLE ASSY (¥Rzf#2514%) 1
02-30 JVR-6500-650-021700 U CONNECTOR (UZ!#R) 1
02-31 |VR-6500-SC.PIN-8x28 SPRING PIN  (5814: [l #3:45) 1
02-32 |VR-6500-650-021800 VIBRATION LEVER (#f%5hF-##) 1
02-33 JVR-6500-650-023200 VIBRATOR GRIP (¥RZHEF) 1
02-34 |VR-6500-SP.PIN-1.6x20 SPLIT PIN (FFO%H) 2
02-35 |VR-6500-HWH.PIN-6x20 PIN (H7fLIFIfEEH) 2
02-36 |VR-6500-650-021100 LEVER (H[ J{ZzhFT) 1
02-37 |VR-6500-6.5D-010800 THROTTLE CABLE ASSY (3] J#2eiI4%) 1
02-38 |VR-6500-6.5-010400 CABLE CLIP ([ E#K) 1
02-39 |VR-6500-SPG.W5-DIN-2 SPRING WASHER (3ii#4) 3
02-40 |VR-6500-FN.B-M5x16-8.8-DIN-2 BOLT (RA1R1%) 1
02-41 |VR-6500-SPG.W16-DIN-2 SPRING WASHER (i) 1
02-42 |VR-6500-FN.B-M20x150-8.8-DIN-2 BOLT (RA1E1%) 1
02-43 |VR-6500-FN.W20-DIN-2 WASHER (SE#4) 1
02-44 JVR-6500-NL-20 SERRATED WASHER (1E#7#4E) 2
02-45 |VR-6500-HC.N-M20-DIN-2 CAP NUT (ZERIEH) 1

3/14




VR-6500-02 OPERATION HANDLE UNIT

. fay % NOm ‘
E©) L som ¥ 4
0\ 7= ' “" '*ﬁ
_\,«,( e I ap‘; 1'"\;_ 3 ’
r ) -~ 4 ‘f; “ \ . \ .
e P g | ! \ w o
-1":' % S
".' ) n‘b L P
lr
1 L3
, &
v 0 ¢
Dravn o Nodel ypogsgp DTSN ypogsoo-02
ik Description  npERATION HANDLE UNIT  (kT-c)
Aoyrorred Ttz 2009, 07. 03
No. PART No. PART DESCRIPTION QTyY UNIT PRICE
FFs K5 B HE (EUR)
02-46 |VR-6500-650-020700 START-UP WIRE (BzfjH4%) 1
02-47 |VR-6500-FN.B-M5X12-8.8-DIN-2 BOLT (NAIEHE) 2
02-48 |VR-6500-6.5D-000006 SWITCH (Bzh7TF5) 1
02-49 |VR-6500-6.5D-000007 RUBBER COVER (fHELiFE) 2
02-50 |VR-6500-FN.B-M8x16-8.8-DIN-2 BOLT (/NFi21%) 2
02-51 |VR-6500-6.5-021400 NYLON BUSH (fE &) 2
02-52 JVR-6500-650-021500 LEADER BASE (54 &) 1
02-53 |VR-6500-CS.RG16 EXTERNAL CIRCLIP (%l FHR4FE) 1
02-54 |VR-6500-6.5-021600 ROD (£4F) 1
02-55 |VR-6500-6.5-021300 SPRING (5%%) 1
02-56 |VR-6500-650-022900 SWITCHBUSH (REFXiE) 1
02-57 |VR-6500-FNL.N-M10 HEXAGON THIN NUT (R &5E12H) 1
02-58 JVR-6500-650-021200 EMERGENCY KNOB (R£{EF) 1
02-59 |VR-6500-WSPG.W16-DIN-3 WAVE SPRING WASHER (J& &!5i#4) 2

4/14




VR-6500-03 MAIN FRAME

NIRA
1SQ9001 || uas

REGETERE MM [ e
T

B
14
1=
16
23
Drawn Made] == Drawing M. T =
c.1 YR-6500 YR-6500-03
CHEH Description  wvin FRAME UNIT  (HLE44R0)
Approved i 2009, 07. 03

5/14




VR-6500-03 MAIN FRAME

No. PART DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT PRICE
Jroes PART No. &5 04 e (EUR)
03-1 |VR-6500-FN.B-M10x30-8.8-DIN-1 BOLT (/ffiEi4%) 9
03-2 |VR-6500-FN.N-M10-DIN-1 NUT (M2HF) 1
03-3 |VR-6500-6.5-020200 PIN (‘%) 1
03-4 |VR-6500-6.5-020300 SPRING (3#5%) 1
03-5 |VR-6500-SC.PIN-3x16 SPRING PIN (i1 [+ 4) 1
03-6  |VR-6500-650-020600 EYEBOLT (#7¥F) 1
03-7 |VR-6500-FN.B-M8x25-8.8-DIN-1 BOLT (/A2 42) 1
03-8 |VR-6500-SPG.W8-DIN-1 SPRING WASHER (3#.4%) 7
03-9 |VR-6500-FN.W8-DIN-1 WASHER (°F-#) 7
03-10 |VR-6500-6.5-051600 BRACKET (¥Rzfi£5 ) 1
03-11 |VR-6500-FN.B-M12x60-8.8-DIN-1 BOLT (/ff1iEi4%) 1
03-12 |VR-6500-FN.N-M12-DIN-1 NUT (M2HF) 1
03-13 |VR-6500-650-030300 BASE FRAME (AJEHR) 1
03-14 |VR-6500-IN.N-M12-DIN-1 LOCK NUT (Biifa B2 £F) 8
03-15 |VR-6500-SPG.W12-DIN-1 SPRING WASHER (#ii#4) 40
03-16 |VR-6500-6.5-030700 RUBBER CUSHION (ZZn4k) 4
03-17 |VR-6500-WOD.W12-GB-1 WASHER (K #4[8)) 4
03-18 |VR-6500-6.5-030600 UPPER CUSHION SEAT (_t- %2 i i) 4
03-19 |VR-6500-FN.W12-DIN-1 WASHER (°F-#) 8
03-20 |VR-6500-FN.B-M12x35-8.8-DIN-1 BOLT (/N ffiEi#%) 32
03-21 |VR-6500-100G-000004 VENT SCREW (M2 403H < 18 44) 1
03-22 |VR-6500-6.5-050300 COVER (3 7%) 1
03-23 |VR-6500-650-030400 STOPPER (FRA24R) 2
03-24 |VR-6500-FN.W10-DIN-1 WASHER (°F-#) 16
03-25 |VR-6500-SPG.W10-DIN-1 SPRING WASHER (#ii#4) 16
03-26 |VR-6500-650-030100 MOUNTING (Z21%) 1
03-27 |VR-6500-6.5D-031000 SCRAPER FRAME (i Jg t 37 28) 4
03-28 |VR-6500-FN.B-M10x35-8.8-DIN-1 BOLT (/£ iE#%) 4
03-29 |VR-6500-6.5D-031100 EXTERNAL SCRAPER (%M1 VetR) 2
03-30 |VR-6500-FN.B-M10x25-8.8-DIN-1 BOLT (/£ iE#%) 4
03-31 |VR-6500-6.5D-030900 INTERNAL SCRAPER (/4 #I| Ve ) 2
03-32 |VR-6500-6.5-030500 SIDE COVER (1) 1
03-33 |VR-6500-80-0409 NAMEPLATE ( %% 5i%) 1
03-34 |VR-6500-K.RVT-2.5x5 RIVET (#14]) 4
03-35 |VR-6500-FN.B-M8x16-8.8-DIN-1 BOLT (/ff1iEi4%) 6
03-36 |VR-6500-6.5-040900 U BYPASS SUPPORT (U % [ 52 4R 2
03-37 |VR-6500-FN.B-M6x20-8.8-DIN-1 BOLT (/ffiEi4%2) 3
03-38 |VR-6500-SPG.W6-DIN-1 SPRING WASHER (3#.%%) 3
03-39 |VR-6500-FN.W6-DIN-1 WASHER (°F-#4) 3

6/14




VR-6500-04 HYDRAULIC UNIT

NIOR
1509001

RURSTERED COMPARY

Dravn 1 Nodel  yp_ gz Drawing No. YR-6500-04
Checked Deseription HYDRAULIC UNIT  GREFE E4e R0
trmroved (i 2009, 07. 03

714




VR-6500-04 HYDRAULIC UNIT

No. PART No. PART DESCRIPTION QTY | UNIT PRICE
5 &S B HE (EUR)
04-1 |VR-6500-FN.B-M8x20-8.8 BOLT (/N1 1Z42) 3
04-2 |VR-6500-SPG.W8-DIN-1 SPRING WASHER (3#%4) 5
04-3  |VR-6500-FN.W8-DIN-1 WASHER (*F-#) 5
04-4 |VR-6500-6.5-041107 HYDRULIC OIL TANK CAP (314 75) 1
04-5 |VR-6500-W04-34.4x3.1 O-RING (07! &) 1
04-6 |VR-6500-650-041100 HYDRAULIC OIL TANK (¥ % i1 46) 1
047 |VR-6500-6.5-040003 FILTER (J€iH #%) 1
04-8 |VR-6500-6.5-040008 STEEL WIRE HOOP (4¥£2% i) 2
04-9 |VR-6500-6.5-041200 FILTER NIPPLE (i J€ #%924%) 1
04-10 |VR-6500-6.5-040007 SUCTION HOSE (i i) 1
04-11 |VR-6500-6.5-040009 STEEL WIRE HOOP (4% £2% i) 2
04-12 |VR-6500-6.5-040006 DRAIN HOSE ([ i ) 1
04-13 |VR-6500-1CG9-18-060G ELBOW BEND (ELffi25 k) 2
04-14 |VR-6500-6.5-041600 PIPE BEND (%:k) 1
04-15 |VR-6500-6.5-041300 SUCTION CONNECTOR (i i & 4 3k) 1
04-16 |VR-6500-6.5-041500 LOCK NUT (8 X1 £F) 2
04-17 |VR-6500-ZH-D-M16 WASHER (ZH & #4J%]) 2
04-18 |VR-6500-6.5-040700 SUCTION NIPPLE (33k3i%) 1
04-19 |VR-6500-W17-PV10-619 HYDRAULIC PUMP (¥ /% %%) 1
04-20 |VR-6500-HWH.PIN-6x32 PIN (i FLIE A 45) 1
04-21 |VR-6500-SP.PIN-1.6x20 SPLIT PIN (JT 148) 1
04-22 |VR-6500-6.5-040200 CONTROL LEVER (JH1 %2 115 4T) 1
04-23 |VR-6500-6.5-040600 DRAIN NIPPLE ([=] %) 1
04-24 |VR-6500-6.5-041400 TIE-IN (& 423K) 1
04-25 |VR-6500-Key.B-4.8x4.8x14 KEY (°F-4) 1
04-26 |VR-6500-6.5-040500 PUMP PULLEY ()77 %¢) 1
04-27 |VR-6500-WOD.W6-GB-1 WASHER (K#[) 2
04-28 |VR-6500-SPG.W6-DIN-1 SPRING WASHER (3#%4) 2
04-29 |VR-6500-FN.B-M6x16-8.8-DIN-1 BOLT (/N ffigHe) 2
04-30 |VR-6500-W02-A33 V-BELT (VAL 7 7i7) 1
04-31 |VR-6500-CS.RG15 EXTERNAL CIRCLIP (% FH 42 []) 1
04-32 |VR-6500-CH.RG35 INTERNAL CIRCLIP (FLJH#%4 ) 2
04-33 |VR-6500-W01-6202Z-J BEARING (%#7K) 1
04-34 |VR-6500-6.5-051400 PULLEY (JEi%e) 1
04-35 |VR-6500-6.5-051300 PULLEY BRACKET ([ ¢ 37 24) 1
04-36 |VR-6500-CS.RG20 EXTERNAL CIRCLIP (% /F 42 #]) 1
04-37 |VR-6500-FN.B-M10x35-8.8-DIN-1 BOLT (/< ffigHe) 4
04-38 |VR-6500-6.5-051500 SPRING (#13%) 1
04-39 |VR-6500-FN.N-M10-DIN-1 NUT (MZHF) 4
04-40 |VR-6500-6.5-051200 PULLEY BRACKET (& 374%) 1
04-41 |VR-6500-FN.B-M8x25-8.8-DIN-1 BOLT (/< ffigHe) 2
04-42 |VR-6500-6.5-040800 BYPASS PIPE (U7 #2k) 4
04-43 |VR-6500-6.5-041000 U BYPASS STATOR (UZ/ JEAR) 2
04-44 |VR-6500-20411-18-06x1T06IRX500 HYDRAULIC HOSE (i 51 k) 1

8/14




VR-6500-04 HYDRAULIC UNIT

1509001

UkAS
. Lo}
)

ELFHTEALD COVRY

Nodel

iption

Drawing Yo

VR-G300

VR-6500-04

IYDRAULIC UNIT  GEFE SEfe i ml)
Mo 2009, 07. 03
No. PART No. PART DESCRIPTION QTyY UNIT PRICE
Fs K5 B4 HE (EUR)
04-45 |VR-6500-HS.B-M12x45 SCREW (A7 f1 i 42) 8
04-46 |VR-6500-SPG.W12-DIN-1 SPRING WASHER (##.44) 12
04-47 |VR-6500-FN.W12-DIN-1 WASHER (*F-#) 12
04-48 |VR-6500-W17-151-6038 HYDRAULIC MOTOR (¥ [ & i%) 2
04-49 |VR-6500-20491-22-06T/20411-18x1T06IRx385  |HYDRAULIC HOSE (fi /& it Ji) 4
04-50 |VR-6500-1CG9-22-080G ELBOW BEND (Hffi23k) 4
04-51 |VR-6500-WOD.W10-GB-1 WASHER (K #[&)) 4
04-52 |VR-6500-SPG.W10-DIN-1 SPRING WASHER (##.4Y) 6
04-53 |VR-6500-FN.B-M10x30-8.8-DIN-1 BOLT (/ff11242) 4
04-54 |VR-6500-20411-18-06x1T06IRX750 HYDRAULIC HOSE (/& & k) 1
04-55 |VR-6500-20411-18-06x1T06IRx1070 HYDRAULIC HOSE (i /& i i) 1
04-56 |VR-6500-FN.W10-DIN-1 WASHER (“F-#&) 4
04-57 |VR-6500-6.5-040100 PUMP BRACKET (JH 7% 4% 1
04-58 |VR-6500-Key.B-5x5x22 KEY (“F-%) 1
04-59 |VR-6500-6.5-040300 PUMP PULLEY (H7%¢) 1
04-60 |VR-6500-FN.B-M12x40-8.8-DIN-1 BOLT (/S fHiZiH2) 2
04-61 |VR-6500-FN.B-M12x35-8.8-DIN-1 BOLT (7~ ffiiZi4%) 2
04-62 IVR-6500-HSHOS.B-ZG1-2 JHEXAGONAL SOCKET HEAD PLUG (/X AR 3E) 1
04-63 |VR-6500-100GB-041000 OIL GAUGE (¥Hi4x) 1

9/14




VR-6500-05 VIBRATION UNIT

NINH
1S09001

REGITTERZDGOMPANT || wadeidsfuim

14 q
p 10" G
12 12 Y QW -
SAaS
16 i .
17 3 v o
19 18 1)
a v
o N b

e 7 Nadel YR-6500-05
Chackad Peqtmpklan VIBRATION UNIT  (HfeshlHibefd)
I el 2009. O7. 03

No. PART No. PART DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT PRICE

s &5 B4 HE (EUR)

05-1  |VR-6500-CH.RG90 INTERNAL CIRCLIP (fL 4% &) 1

05-2 |VR-6500-CS.RG40 EXTERNAL CIRCLIP (% FH 4% &]) 2

05-3 |VR-6500-W01-6308ZZ-J BEARING (fi7K) 2

05-4 |VR-6500-650-050100 EXCITER SHAFT (#&zh%H) 1

05-5 |VR-6500-6.5-050400 SPRING (%) 1

05-6 |VR-6500-CS.RG45 EXTERNAL CIRCLIP (% FH 4% [&]) 1

05-7 |VR-6500-W01-6205ZZ-J BEARING (%i7K) 1

05-8 |VR-6500-6.5-050600 EXCITER PULLEY (%&%%) 1

05-9 |VR-6500-6.5-050800 COLLAR (3h3£) 1

05-10 |VR-6500-CH.RG75 INTERNAL CIRCLIP (FLFH#4F) 1

05-11  |VR-6500-W01-6009-J BEARING (#i7&) 1

05-12  |VR-6500-6.5-050500 EXCITER BUSH (/8zh%E) 1

05-13 |VR-6500-6.5-051000 BOLT (iZ4%) 4

05-14  |VR-6500-5.5-050900 EXCITER LEVER (X Z8) 1

05-15 |VR-6500-6.5D-051100 EXCITER LEVER SUPPORT (37 %g) 1

05-16 |VR-6500-FN.W10-DIN-1 WASHER (7-%4) 2

05-17 |VR-6500-SPG.W10-DIN-1 SPRING WASHER (##134) 2

05-18 |VR-6500-HS.B-M10x30-8.8-DIN-1 SCREW (N7<ARET) 2

05-19 |VR-6500-6.5-050700 EXCITER PULLEY ([l 5E 77§ 4%) 1

05-20 |VR-6500-SPG.W8-DIN-1 SPRING WASHER (5i#4) 1

05-21 |VR-6500-FN.B-M8x30-8.8-DIN-1 BOLT (/Af121e) 1

10/14




VR-6500-06 DRUMS UNIT

NI
1S09001

REGSTERED COMFINY

g Q
L
T | " e
X A
o
I‘ o ; Dravn ooy Model ypoggpg RN yR-6500-06
I Fheched e DRUMS UNIT  (H05E 4Nt
proved 2009. 07. 03
o o PART DESCRIPTION QTy UNIT PRICE
No. &5 |PART No. LIk 04 Yo (EUR)
06-1 VR-6500-CS.RG50 EXTERNAL CIRCLIP (% FH +%F&) 4
06-2 |VR-6500-CH.RG80 INTERNAL CIRCLIP (L 4 F&) 2
06-3  |VR-6500-W01-6010LLU-J BEARING (%li7k) 4
06-4  |VR-6500-6.5-060100 BRACKET (> J#) 2
06-5 |VR-6500-FN.B-M12x35-8.8-DIN-1 BOLT (/N f1EHE) 8
06-6  |VR-6500-SPG.W12-DIN-1 SPRING WASHER (3% 8
06-7  |VR-6500-FN.W12-DIN-1 WASHER (-1~ 8
06-8  |VR-6500-6.5-060200 FLANGE SHAFT (4 }-%) 2
06-9  |VR-6500-6.5D-060300 FRONT DRUM (Hij#2) 1
06-10  |VR-6500-W01-6210LLU-J BEARING (%K) 2
06-11  |VR-6500-6.5-060500 FRONT LEFT BRACKET (/. fij 3 42) 1
06-12  |VR-6500-6.5D-060600 REAR DRUM (J5%2) 1
06-13  |VR-6500-6.5-060800 REAR LEFT BRACKET (/¢ J5 3 4¢) 1
06-14  |VR-6500-SH-M8x25 GRIP BALL (FAHER) 1
06-15  |VR-6500-6.5-060700 PARKING HANDLE (#l] 5} 1) 1
06-16  |VR-6500-6.5-060900 STOPPER SHAFT (1% %) 1
06-17  JVR-6500-SC.PIN-3x18 SPRING PIN (514 [7 4 4H) 1
06-18  |VR-6500-6.5-061000 SPRING (3f.%%) 1

11/14




VR-6500-07 SPRINKLER UNIT

PACLITE
T ——

@ o

UKAS
o SIBS . |G

N
1S09001

REGITERED CoMRY | |

“»
bravn o g | Medel ypogeno VR-6500-07
Checked Pescription  SpRINKLER UNIT (K R&EHd)
o 2009, 07. 03

No. PART No. PART DESCRIPTION QTy UNIT PRICE

F5 &5 an BE (EUR)

07-1  |VR-6500-FN.B-M10x25-8.8-DIN-1 BOLT (75 A1lZ2) 6

072  |VR-6500-SPG.W10-DIN-1 SPRING WASHER (##4) 6

07-3  JVR-6500-FN.W10-DIN-1 WASHER (*F-#) 6

07-4  ]VR-6500-650-070300 BRACKET (7KAf 32248 3

07-5  |VR-6500-FN.B-M10x30-8.8-DIN-1 BOLT (75 A1l22) 1

07-6  JVR-6500-WOD.W10 WASHER (K #[8]) 2

07-7  |VR-6500-650-070200 WATER TANK CAP (7K ffi i) 1

07-8  JVR-6500-HC.N-M10 CAPNUT (# /EIREE) 1

07-9  |VR-6500-650-070100 WATER TANK (7K %) 1

07-10  JVR-6500-650-070500 RUBBER CUSHION (#5/K#) 1

07-11  JVR-6500-70B-010112 FUEL TANK CAP (714 i) 1

07-12  JVR-6500-650-070400 CONNECTOR (#%3k) 2

07-13  |VR-6500-6.5-070001 CULVERT VALVE (31 2

07-14  JVR-6500-20-000703 HOSE NIPPLE (%’ #2:3K) 2

07-15 JVR-6500-6.5-070003 HYDRAULIC HOSE (/&) 1

07-16  JVR-6500-6.5-070004 HYDRAULIC HOSE (X&) 1

07-17  JVR-6500-90BII-060300 STOPPER (¥%:k) 4

07-18  JVR-6500-6.5-080000 PIPE HOLDER (7K ‘& #1if) 4

07-19  |VR-6500-FN.W8-DIN-1 WASHER (*F-#) 4

07-20  |VR-6500-SPG.W8-DIN-1 SPRING WASHER (#1#) 4

0721 |VR-6500-HS.B-M8x16-8.8-GB-1 SCREW (P75 F1i24T) 4

0722 |VR-6500-6.5D-070200 HOSE (/K%&) 4

07-23  |VR-6500-90BlI-000005 TEE COUPLING (=& 1/2x20.5) 2

07-24  JVR-6500-90BII-000001 HOSE NIPPLE (% %K) 2

12/14




VR-6500-08 BATTERY UNIT

gy, [

1S09001 || uYas

RECISTERED COMPANY ARG T
[T

Qh'
]

WEAS
56§ [ =%

Madel

VE-GH00

] TR—— 3
VE-Go00-08

Peseription BATTERY UNIT (WL
No. PART No. PART DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT PRICE
F5 &S B HE (EUR)
08-1  |VR-6500-650-080100 ANODE CAP (IEfF:2k37E) 1
08-2  |VR-6500-650-080300 ANODE WIRE (IEA#%#248) 1
08-3  |VR-6500-650-080200 CATHODE CAP (fi 2837 &) 1
08-4  |VR-6500-650-080400 CATHODE WIRE (HJ54k) 1
08-5 |VR-6500-6.5D-031403 UNDERLAY (ZZ##4) 1
08-6 |VR-6500-6.5D-000001 BATTERY (% Hijth) 1
08-7 |VR-6500-6.5D-031404 UNDERLAY (42 H1#4) 1
08-8 |VR-6500-HS.B-M8x60-8.8-GB-1 SCREW (P 75 F1 B24T) 3
08-9 |VR-6500-SPG.W8-DIN-1 SPRING WASHER (3#.4#) 3
08-10 |VR-6500-650-080500 BUZZER (%9 3%) 1
08-11  JVR-6500-PAN.S-M4x10 PAN HEAD SCREW (i Sk AE 4T 2
08-12 |VR-6500-SPG.W4-DIN-1 SPRING WASHER (3#.%4) 2
08-13  |VR-6500-650-080600 BUZZER BRACKET (#4113 2% 37 24) 1
08-14 |VR-6500-6.5D-031400 BATTERY BOX (& Hijth ) 1

13/14




VR-6500-09 COVER UNIT

o
Y
e
F 1 L L 4
.‘
3 ) . v
N =
a A ! _
0
Drawn ooy Medel ypogsgp M yR-6500-09
Fhecked PESEEIPTION  CovpR UNIT  CHLiRAC)
No. PART No. PART DESCRIPTION QTyY UNIT PRICE
s &5 B HeE (EUR)
09-1  JVR-6500-650-090200 COVER (Hl#%) 1
09-2 JVR-6500-5-31-2253006021 WEL NUT (#% iR UZ EE) 10
09-3  |VR-6500-FN.B-M6x25-8.8-DIN-1 BOLT (7 ff11%4%) 8
09-4 |VR-6500-WOD.W6-GB-1 WASHER (K #[FEl) 8
09-5 JVR-6500-650-090110 RUBBER WASHER (#2R#4 ) 2
09-6 JVR-6500-650-090100 SIDE COVER (fil] %) 1
09-7 JVR-6500-FN.B-M6x12-8.8-DIN-1 BOLT (FNf1R1E) 2

14/14




